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     Jarrell Lady Cougar Volleyball Schedule
2023

Day Date Team Site JV Blue (9th) JV White Varsity
Friday Aug 4 Rogers Scrimmage (Jarrell, McGregor) Rogers TBA TBA TBA
Sat. Aug 5 Jarrell Scrimmage (Killeen HS, Florence) Jarrell TBA TBA TBA
Tuesday Aug 8 Troy Troy 5:00 5:00 6:30
Fri & Sat Aug 11 & 12 Cameron Varsity Tournament Cameron TBA
Tuesday Aug 15 Florence Jarrell 5:00 5:00 6:30
Thurs & Sat. Aug 17 & 19 Gatesville Varsity Tournament Gatesville TBA
Friday & Sat Aug 18 & 19 Gatesville JV Tournament Gatesville TBA
Tuesday Aug 22 Waco Connally Jarrell 5:00 5:00 6:30
Friday & Sat Aug 25 & 26 Johnson City V Tournament Johnson City TBA
Tuesday Aug 29 Waco High Waco High 5:30 5:30 6:30
Friday Sept 1 Rogers Rogers 4:30 4:30 5:30
Tuesday Sept 5 Smithville Smithville 5:00 5:00 6:30
Thur & Sat Sept 7 & 9 Thrall F & JV Tournament Thrall TBA TBA
Friday Sept 8 Holland Holland 5:30 5:30 4:30
Tuesday Sept 12 open TBA TBA TBA
Friday Sept 15 Blanco Blanco 4:30 4:30 5:30
Tuesday Sept 19 Taylor Taylor 5:00 5:00 6:00
Friday Sept 22 * Marble Falls Marble Falls 6:30 6:30 5:30
Tuesday Sept 26 * Lago Vista & Jarrell 5:30 5:30 6:30
Friday Sept 29 * Gateway Gateway 6:30 6:30 5:30
Tuesday Oct 3 * Lampasas^^ Jarrell 5:30 5:30 6:30
Friday Oct 6 * Burnet Burnet 6:30 6:30 5:30
Tuesday Oct 10 Marble Falls $ Jarrell 5:30 5:30 6:30
Friday Oct 13 * Lago Vista :Lago Vista 6:30 6:30 5:30
Tuesday Oct 17 * Gateway Jarrell 5:30 5:30 6:30
Friday Oct 20 * Lampasas Lampasas 6:30 6:30 5:30
Tuesday Oct 24 * Burnet # Jarrell 5:30 5:30 6:30

Bi-District TBA

Area TBA

Regional Quarterfinal TBA

Regional Tournament TBA

State Tournament TBA

^^ Middle School Night & Purple Out Game $ Pink Out Game # Senior Night

* Denotes District Games

Head Coach: Kelsey Carr AD: Marty Murr Principal: Andrew Maddox

Asst. Coaches: Christina Stewart/Loryn Gipson AT: Ryan Williams & Jena Whitley Superintendent: Dr. Toni Hicks


